RzZW

Bern
14. + 15.03.2015

RANG

Team Vorrunde / Final Novizen

1 SYV Schénenwerd
Burgener Larissa
Fahrni Lorena
Leuthard Jeanne
Marino Tatiana

2 Synchroverein Bern
El Qurneh Razan
Guggisberg Nora
Imbach Mathilda
Lehmann Anais
Ouroumov Jana

3 Schwimmverein b. Basel
Bachofner Aischa
Bauer Chloé
Brogly Milena
Gomez Vanessa
Hoch Nadja

4 Schwimmclub Solothurn
Bigolin Sofia
Gehri Jana
Glutz Emilie
Hess Noémie
Itel Satine

RZW_Novizen

Reber Johanna
Remy Chiara
Zurbruggen Nina

R Cecchin Esmerlada

Juni Sina
Kunz Lea

Ris Helen
Unger Sophie

Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

Exec / Synch
Artistic imp.
Difficulty

4.7
4.6
4.9

4.9
4.4
5.1

4.2
4.2
4.5

4.4
4.0
4.3
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Richter Noten

2

4.5
4.4
4.9

4.7
4.5
4.9

4.6
4.0
4.3

4.3
4.6
4.0

3

4.8
4.6
5.0

4.7
4.5
5.3

4.3
4.1
4.8

4.1
4.3
5.2

4

4.5
4.3
4.4

5.0
4.2
4.6

4.0
4.1
4.0

4.7
3.9
4.5

5

4.6
4.5
4.8

4.8
4.4
5.0

4.3
4.1
4.4

4.4
4.2
4.5

Final Resultate
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultate
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultate
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultate
Pflicht Res Dursch
Freie K. Total
Strafen

swiss .
swimming

Synchro

Total

92.9615
48.5614
44.4001

2.0

90.8696
43.7364
47.1332

0.0

86.0625
44.1624
41.9001

0.5

80.4324
37.8656
42.5668

0.5

RV: TUSCHER Alex



